
I.D.:	78431340

Cabluri	si	materiale	retea	FO

Data
publicarii

07.02.23 Coduri	CPV 30000000-9	32520000-4

Pretul
estimativ:

17.514,00	RON	-	17.514,00	RON 	 	

Descriere: Cablu	fibra	optica	SM	4x9/125	cu	gel	,de	canalizatie	,	cu	armatura	,	protectie	antirozatoare	,
negru	,	1500N-	1500m	x	2.8	Cablu	fibra	optica	MM	OM3	4x50/125	cu	gel	,de	canalizatie
,protectie	antirozatoare	,	negru	,	1500N	-2000m	x	6	Canal	cablu	PVC	alb	cu	adeziv	40x25	-
150m	x	4.4	Diblu	+holsurub	8x60	60	luni-100buc	x	0.2	Banda	Perforata	17x0,7-1buc	x	36
Colier	PVC	negru	200x3.6	-2buc	x	18	Pigtail	OM3	SC	1m	-11buc	x	6	Fiber	optic	splicing	metal
box	for	4	adaptors	SC	simplex.	Wall	mounting	enabled	-4buc	x	90	PATCHCORD	LC/UPC-SC/UPC
MM	OM3	DUPLEX	3.0MM	3M	-4buc	x	34


